Southwest Tennessee Community College

2022 Payroll Schedule

Students, Temporary, Work-study Dec 16-Dec 31 Friday, January 14, 2022
Clerical Support 5taff lan1-Jan 15 Friday, January 14, 2022
Students, Temporary, Work-study Jan 1-lan 15 Monday, January 31, 2022

Clerical Support Staff

lan 16-Jan 31

Monday, lanuary 31, 2022

Students, Temporary, Wo rk-study

lan 16-lan 31

Tuesday, February 15, 2022

Students, Temporary, Work-study

Feb 1-Feb 15

Monday, February 28, 2022

Clerical Support Staff

Feb 1-Feb 15

Tuesday, February 15, 2022

Students, Temporary, Wo rk-study

Feb 16-Feb 28

Tuesday, March 15, 2022

Clerical Support Staff

Feb 16-Feb 28

Monday, February 28, 2022

Students, Temporary, Work-study

Mar 1-Mar 15

Thursday, March 31, 2022

Clerical Support Staff

Mar 1-Mar 15

Tuesday, March 15, 2022

Students, Temporary, Work-study

Mar 16-Mar 31

Friday, April 15, 2022

Clerical Support Staff

Mar le-Mar 31

Thursday, March 31, 2022

Students, Temporary, Wo rk-study

Apr1-Aprl5

Friday, April 29, 2022

Clerical Support Staff

Apr 1-Aprl5

Friday, April 15, 2022

Students, Temporary, Wo rk-study

Aprl6-Apr30

Friday, May 13, 2022

Clerical Support 5taff

Apr 16-Apr 30

Friday, April 29, 2022

Students, Temporary, Work-study

May 1-May 15

Tuesday, May 31, 2022

Clerical Support Staff

May 1-May 15

Friday, May 13, 2022

Students, Temporary, Work-study

May 16-May 31

Wednesday, lune 15, 2022

Clerical Support Staff

May 16-May 31

Tuesday, May 31, 2022

Students, Temporary, Wo rk-study

lune 1-June 15

Thursday, June 30, 2022

Students, Temporary, Work-study

June 16-July 15

Friday, July 23, 2022

Clerical Support Staff

Jurne 1-June 30

Thursday, June 30, 2022

Students, Temporary, Wo rk-study

July 16-Aug 15

Wednesday, August31, 2022

Clerical Support 5taff July 1-July 31 Friday, luly 29, 2022
Students, Temporary, Work-study Aug 16-5ep 15 Friday, September 30, 2022

Clerical Support Staff Aug 1-Aug 31 Wednesday, August31, 2022
Students, Temporary, Wo rk-study Sep 16 -Oct 15 Monday, October 31, 2022

Clerical Support Staff Sep 1-5ep 30 Friday, September 30, 2022
Students, Temporary, Work-study Oct 16-Nov 15 Wednesday, November 30, 2022

Clerical Support Staff Oct1-0ct 31 Monday, October 31, 2022
Students, Temporary, Work-study MNov 16-Dec 15 TBD

Clerical Support Staff Mov 1-Nowv 30 Wednesday, November 30, 2022

Students, Temporary, Wo rk-study

Dec 16-lan 15

Tuesday, January 31, 2023

Clerical Support 5taff

Dec 1-Dec 31

TED




